
First Last Building Phone Email

Jayson Selgo Archbold Area Local Schools 419.446.2728 jselgo@archboldschools.org
Joyce Kinsman Archbold Area Local Schools 567.444.4393 jkinsman@archboldschools.org
Royal Short Archbold High School 419.445.5579 rshort@archboldschools.org
Matt Shields Archbold Middle School 419.446.2726 mshields@archboldschools.org
Andrea Thiel Archbold Elementary School 419.446.2727 athiel@archboldschools.org
Michelle Bagrowski Archbold Middle School 419.446.2726 mbagrowski@archboldschools.org

Eric Smola Evergreen Local Schools 419.644.3521 esmola@evgvikings.org
Brian Carroll Evergreen Local Schools 419.644.3521 bcarroll@evgvikings.org
Brady Ruffer Evergreen High School 419.644.2951 bruffer@evgvikings.org
Lucas Burkholder Evergreen Middle School 419.644.2331 lburkholder@evgvikings.org
Zeb Frank Evergreen Elementary School 419.644.9221 zfrank@evgvikings.org
Kristy Schmidlin Evergreen Local Schools 419.644.9221 kschmidlin@evgvikings.org
Dolores Swineford Evergreen Local Schools 419.644.3521 dswineford@evgvikings.org

Angie Belcher Fayette Local Schools 419.237.2573 abelcher@fayettesch.org
Kelly Bentley Fayette Local Schools 419.237.2573 kbentley@fayettesch.org
Jon Molter Fayette High School 419.237.2114 jmolter@fayettesch.org
Troy Slattman Fayette Elementary School 419.237.2776 tslattman@fayettesch.org

Josh Clark Pettisville Local Schools 419.446.2705 jclark@pettisvilleschools.org
Christopher Lee Pettisville Local Schools 419.446.2705 chrislee@pettisvilleschools.org
Adam Wagner Pettisville High School 419.446.2705 awagner@pettisvilleschools.org
Jason Waldvogel Pettisville Elementary School 419.446.2705 jwaldvogel@pettisvilleschools.org
Jamie Fox Pettisville Elementary School 419.446.2705 jfox@pettisvilleschools.org

Doug Ford Pike-Delta-York Local Schools 419.822.3391 dford@pdys.org
Leland Hays Pike-Delta-York Local Schools 419.822.3391 lhays@pdys.org
Doug Ford Pike-Delta-York High School 419.822.8247 dford@pdys.org
Pamela Schultz Delta Middle School 419.822.9118 pschultz@pdys.org
Ellen Bernal Delta Elementary School 419.822.5630 ebernal@pdys.org
Amy Kramer Delta Elementary School 419.822.5630 akramer@pdys.org
Barbie Shepherd Pike-Delta-York High School 419.822.8247 bshepherd@pdys.org

FULTON COUNTY
Archbold Area Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
HS Principal
MS Principal
Elementary Principal
Curriculum Director

Evergreen Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
HS Principal
MS Principal
Elementary Principal
Student Services Director
Curriculum Director

Fayette Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
JH/HS Principal
Elem Principal/Student Services

Pettisville Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
JH/HS Principal
Elementary Principal

Pike-Delta-York Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
HS Principal
MS Principal
Elementary Principal
Dir of Student Services

Student Services Coordinator

Dir of Curriculum/Testing/Comm



Chris Lake Swanton Local Schools 419.826.7085 chris.lake@swantonschools.org
Sheila Horseman Swanton Local Schools 419.826.7085 sheila.horseman@swantonschools.org
Anthony Menna Swanton High School 419.826.3045 anthony.menna@swantonschools.org
Matt Horen Swanton High School 419.826.3045 matt.horen@swantonschools.org
Nicolette Starks Swanton Middle School 419.826.4016 nicolette.starks@swantonschools.org
Dakota Ulrich Swanton Middle School 419.826.4016 dakota.ulrich@swantonschools.org
Kristi Molter Swanton Elementary School 419.826.8991 kristi.molter@swantonschools.org
Marc Opsincs Swanton Elementary School 419.826.8991 marc.opsincs@swantonschools.org
Sharon Marvin Swanton Local Schools 419.826.7085 sharon.marvin@swantonschools.org
Laura Gerken Swanton Local Schools 419.826.7085 laura.gerken@swantonschools.org

Troy Armstrong Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 419.335.6616 tarmstrong@wauseonindians.org
John Kahmann Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 419.335.6616 jkahmann@wauseonindians.org
Keith Leatherman Wauseon High School 419.335.5756 kleatherman@wauseonindians.org
Trent Thomas Wauseon High School 419.335.5756 tthomas@wauseonindians.org
Ryan D'Dell Wauseon Middle School 419.335.2701 rodell@wauseonindians.org
Theresa Vietmeier Wauseon Elementary School 419.335.6581 tvietmeier@wauseonindians.org
Blake Young Wauseon Primary School 419.335.4000 byoung@wauseonindians.org
Mariah Downing Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 419.330.2021 mdowning@wauseonindians.org
Jessica Gerig Wauseon Elementary School 419.335.6581 jgerig@wauseonindians.org
Jen Grime Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 419.335.6616 jgrime@wauseonindians.org

Swanton Local Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
HS Principal
Asst HS Principal
MS Principal
Asst MS Principal
Elementary Principal
Asst Elem Principal
Dir of Student Services
Curriculum Director

Wauseon Exempted Village Schools
Superintendent
Treasurer/CFO
HS Principal
Asst HS Principal
MS Principal
Elementary Principal
Primary School Principal
Dir of Student Services
Dir of Intervention Services
Dir of Instructional Services


